
 
 

State of California 
 CALIFORNIA HORSE RACING BOARD 

 

Official Ruling 
Of the 

Board of Stewards 
 

Hollywood Park Racing Association_ 
(Association) 

 
May 12, 2007 

(Date) 
 

HRTH #20 
 
 
Jockey DAVID COHEN is fined two hundred dollars ($200.00)* for violation of 
California Horse Racing Board Rules 1530 (Cases Not Covered by Rules and 
Regulations – Reporting Late to Walking Ring) and 1682 (Weighing Out – 
Reporting Incorrect Weight). 
 
LIC: 279644/ 10-09 
 
*Rule 1532. Fine shall be paid to the Paymaster within seven calendar days from 
the date of this ruling, or the license of the person upon whom the fine had been 
imposed shall be suspended. 
 
 
 

 
 BY ORDER OF THE 

      BOARD OF STEWARDS 
 
 
 
      __________________________________ 
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